
Pos.

First 

Name

Last 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Scr

1 Rob Thurlby 174 159 253 240 258 255 1339

2 Craig Barrett 201 199 253 227 216 224 1320

3 Joseph Caine 202 244 238 234 167 219 1304

4 Alan Keddie 225 194 196 258 227 196 1296

5 James Wheeler 181 193 226 233 233 201 1267

6 Blake Smith 196 184 212 208 241 220 1261

7 Matthew Nash 244 178 213 180 231 209 1255

8 Dan Bonfield 167 267 238 176 200 181 1229

9 Luke Cropley 202 195 252 187 174 197 1207

10 Tom Langley 169 227 183 212 179 213 1183

11 Rachel Cox 201 197 231 199 192 161 1181

12 Craig Parker 187 211 192 213 183 192 1178

13 Russ Snipper 184 227 209 166 197 192 1175

14 Josh Bland 236 168 187 178 221 169 1159

15 Richard Parker 203 199 177 201 212 158 1150

16 Brett Armer 213 161 168 234 208 160 1144

17 Jordan Hart 221 236 238 134 169 139 1137

18 Steve Dynes 212 175 194 179 169 169 1098

19 Ray Lay 214 170 177 188 194 150 1093

20 Alison Taylor 151 181 193 172 188 186 1071

21 Jake Ayres 147 131 145 191 218 236 1068

22 Anna Yang 211 160 198 182 133 181 1065

23 Cameron Brown 180 154 190 169 168 174 1035

24 Alex Pace 156 203 151 179 124 170 983

25 Lisa Cook 167 122 157 139 159 167 911

26 Rob Yandell 147 155 124 136 141 158 861

27 Martin Smith 153 125 140 166 97 127 808

King of the Hill - Event 2 - Mecury 

Scratch Standings



Pos.

First 

Name

Last 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Scr Total Hcp 

1 Josh Bland 236 168 187 178 221 169 1159 1513

2 Blake Smith 196 184 212 208 241 220 1261 1411

3 Rob Thurlby 174 159 253 240 258 255 1339 1339

4 Cameron Brown 180 154 190 169 168 174 1035 1335

5 Craig Barrett 201 199 253 227 216 224 1320 1320

6 Joseph Caine 202 244 238 234 167 219 1304 1304

7 Richard Parker 203 199 177 201 212 158 1150 1300

8 Alan Keddie 225 194 196 258 227 196 1296 1296

9 James Wheeler 181 193 226 233 233 201 1267 1267

10 Matthew Nash 244 178 213 180 231 209 1255 1267

11 Dan Bonfield 167 267 238 176 200 181 1229 1229

12 Rachel Cox 201 197 231 199 192 161 1181 1229

13 Anna Yang 211 160 198 182 133 181 1065 1227

14 Luke Cropley 202 195 252 187 174 197 1207 1207

15 Ray Lay 214 170 177 188 194 150 1093 1201

16 Tom Langley 169 227 183 212 179 213 1183 1183

17 Craig Parker 187 211 192 213 183 192 1178 1178

18 Russ Snipper 184 227 209 166 197 192 1175 1175

19 Lisa Cook 167 122 157 139 159 167 911 1163

20 Brett Armer 213 161 168 234 208 160 1144 1144

21 Jordan Hart 221 236 238 134 169 139 1137 1137

22 Steve Dynes 212 175 194 179 169 169 1098 1098

23 Jake Ayres 147 131 145 191 218 236 1068 1098

24 Rob Yandell 147 155 124 136 141 158 861 1083

25 Alison Taylor 151 181 193 172 188 186 1071 1071

26 Martin Smith 153 125 140 166 97 127 808 1048

27 Alex Pace 156 203 151 179 124 170 983 1037

King of the Hill - Event 2 - Mecury 

Handicap Standings



Handicap Step ladder final 

Game 1

Blake smith 178

Cameron Brown 179

Title Match 

Cameron Brown 210

Josh Bland 247

Champion JOSH BLAND 

Scratch Step ladder final 

Game 1

Joe Caine 151

Craig Barrett 198

Title Match 

Craig Barrett 172

Rob Thurlby 214

Champion Rob Thurlby 


